h [] u S - Daniglle Quilty huﬁﬁur! I om

'.': 18 Gilmer Crl., Georgetown
Cul-De-Sac Location! Immaoculate 3 bdim, 2.5 bath
semil Reno'd kitchen open to fom/liv/din. Huge bdrms

Unfinished bsmt. Stomped concrate patia/drive. Mafure
gordens/trees. Wolk to GO, parks, shopping & schools.

] h [] U S t: I‘Imrlﬂm- Reid  Sundoy 2-4 pm

13 Eaton 51., Georoelown

Finished From Top To Boltom! Welcome to this 3+2
bedroom, 4-bathroom home in terrific Georgetown South

location, Walk to schoals, parks, rec centre, trails and
mara! Backs on to schoal vard — no homes behind!

905-

= h [] u S . |ennifer Sargeqni b.unduﬂ 4 pm
'.': 17 Gollop Cres., Georgelown

Wake Up Smiling in this gorgesus ~ 2700 sq. f, 4
bedroom home on sought offer crescent. Baaufifully
updated kitchen, stylish dark flooring, crown, upgroded
trim & more. Private mature yord & parking for 6!

5929,900.00

Gaorgatown

877-9001

GYourHome
=Today:::

13394 Hwy 7, Georgetown ON LTG 454

facebook.com/
.f

YourHomeToday.ca

! h l] US b I: Holly Light  Sunday 2-4 pm

12178 Fifth Sdrd., Halton Hills

A Commuters Dream! Country close fo two towns! 3+1

hedroom bungolow with in-low suite on picturesque

1-ocre lot complate with A/G paal & pond. Walkaut lower
|evel. Over-sized 2-cor garoge, drive shed!

573490000 Rurol Georgetown MLS#NEW

5649 900.00 beargefown MLS# NEW
S —

—] h U U S :lon Dudgeon  Sunday 2-4 pm

b 115 Bower S1.. Aclon
Work From Home!! Chamming 4 bdm, 3 bath {one in
studio) century home complete with an amazing legal

500 sq. f. studio - home business or hobbyist. Huge
mature lot. Great locotion, Walk to Go, shaps ond schoals!

569990000  Georgetown  MLS#W3938308

DESIII]|1|E Counlry Sauire with Inground Poo! Well
maintained with custom upgrades. 4 bedroom backsplit
on professionally landscoped private lot. Finished lower
level. Great location, walk to schaals, shops & mare!

574990000 Georgetown  MILS# W3B77830

ML5# NEW

i 2B mﬂmﬁ‘

-,

Family FIIEIII”!I' Yau're going to want this heuunfull','
updoted 3+1 bedroom bungolow in great locafion.
Lower level has kitchen, rec room/living room, bedroom
and 3-pc bath — great in-low potentiall

S624,988.00  Georgetown  MILS#W3935026

Resort-Like Yord Beautifully updated 4 bdm, 2.5 bath
home on fabulous landscaped lat complete with multi-
level covered pofio and heated in-ground saltwater pagl!
Graat location — dose fo G, frails, downfown & mars

569,900.00 Acton MLS#W3738156

l‘.hurmmn inthe Park! ovngly updmed home on arge
moture fenced lot!! Impressive gourmet kitchen with
breokfost bor ond walkeut 1 deck, two fully renovated
3-pc bathrooms & finished lower level with 4-piece,

5799.90000  Georgetowm  MLS# W3924210

T|'IE Eﬂﬂdﬂ .l“EH'IIl"'l'E' A 3-bedroom, Ehu'rhmurn
bungalaw on a large mature Lot in great central location,
(lose fo schools, shops & more. Lower level with spo-like
4-piece bathroom complate with jet tub!

5589.900.00 Georpetown — MLS##W3933383

It Doesn'l Gel Any BeMter! Stunming 3,000+ sq.ft.
4 bdrm, 3 bath home on one of the nicest crescents in
town, Stunning kitchen & fomily room! Fantastic curb
oppaal. WOW fachor insida & outside on this baouty!!

5974,900.00 Georgetown  MLS#W3P0612

5674,900.00 beorgetown MLS# NEW

Reflect Your Success in this gorgeous 2600+ sg. f.
customn bungaloft on o beautifully manicured 1.43-ocre
lot with 20 x 40 . heated salt water poal surroundad by
privacy! Finished to perfection from top to bottom!

52,099.500.00  GlenWillioms ~ MLS##W3928618

T S ——— .,

Bumenns Treed Setting — Front & Back! Spocious ¢
nicely updated 1280 sq. ., 3 bedoom, 2.5 bothraom
townhome with finished lower level of walkout! Goroge
gccess. Great lacotion, walk to Ga, shops, trails & more,

5484 90000 Georgetown MLE#W3F2525]

Calling all Investors! Let the Tenants pay the marfgage
while you collect the rents on this legal 4-plex,  Great
location, walk to Go, downtown, schools, porks, shops and
mare. Parking for 7 vehicles.

51,099,000,00 Geargetown  MIS#W3TI4637

Private Cul-De-Sac Large pie shaped lot! Welcome to
this — 1,900 sq. ft. 4 bedroom, 3.5 bathroom home in
sought after ‘Park’ neighbourhoad, close t schoals, parks
ond downtown Georgetown!

564990000  Georgetowm  MIS#W39234%%

Easy 1o Love this stunning 3- hedruum bungulnw in The

Pork!  Beautifully updated home featuring an open
concept design. Gourmet kitchen. Large mofure lot, Walk
to downtown shops, park, schools & more!

5649,900.00  Georgefown MLS#W3926533
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